Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 

AA) Amendment: 

Sl 
No 

Reference 
clause of 
Tender  
Document 

Existing Clause  Amended as 

1 

S.No. Vii)  
of NIT 
Clause 01 
Table  
(Pg no. 
06/266) 

EMD AMOUNT: Rs. 1,60,00,000/- 
(Rupees One Crore Sixty Lakhs only) 

[To be submitted as described in the NIT 
below] 

Important Note: Bidders kindly to take 
note that EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) 
shall be furnished by MSE bidders as 
well, as per the amount and procedure 
indicated in the NIT/GCC. 

EMD AMOUNT: